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60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) I 05-12-2023 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM PSC1709 Political Science-I Political Theory)

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) I 11-12-2023 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM SLE1701 English Paper I: Law and Language

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) I 15-12-2023 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM SCG1719 Introduction to Sociology

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) I 19-12-2023 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM ECO1727 Economics-I Principles of Economics)

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) I 21-12-2023 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM SLL1701 Law of Tort

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) I 23-12-2023 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM SLL1702 Law of Contract

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) III 12-12-2023 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM PSC2703 Political Science-III Public Policy and Administration in India)

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) III 14-12-2023 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLL2706 Law of Crimes Paper II Cr.P.C.)

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) III 18-12-2023 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLA2708 Law and Society

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) III 20-12-2023 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLL2705 Constitutional Law-I

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) IX 12-12-2023 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLO5705 Conflict of Laws

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) IX 14-12-2023 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLO5706 Consumer and Competition Law

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) V 05-12-2023 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLL3711 Family Law-I

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) V 07-12-2023 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM PSC3704 Political Science-V International Organizations)

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) V 09-12-2023 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLL3714 Company Law

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) V 11-12-2023 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLL3713 Law of Evidence

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) V 15-12-2023 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLL3712 Jurisprudence

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) VII 05-12-2023 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLL4719 Labour and Industrial Laws-I

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) VII 07-12-2023 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLC4701 Alternate Dispute Resolution

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) VII 15-12-2023 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLL4718 Administrative Law
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60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) VII 18-12-2023 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLH4730 History and Evolution of Constitutional Law

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) VII 18-12-2023 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLH4760 Copyright & Allied Rights

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) VII 19-12-2023 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLH4780 UNCITRAL and International Commercial Arbitration

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) VII 20-12-2023 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLH4731 The Law of Fundamental Rights and Law of Writs

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) VII 21-12-2023 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLH4781 International Commercial Arbitration - Indian perspective

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) VII 21-12-2023 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLH4740 Criminology, Penology and Victimology

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) VII 21-12-2023 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLH4750 Capital Market Regulation

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) VII 22-12-2023 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLH4751 Corporate Finance

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) VII 22-12-2023 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLH4761 Trademarks & Trade Secrets

60401 Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Law (Honours) VII 23-12-2023 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLH4741 International Criminal Justice System

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) I 05-12-2023 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM FIN1708 Fundamentals of Finance

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) I 11-12-2023 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM SLE1701 English Paper I: Law and Language

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) I 15-12-2023 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM HRM1705 Human Resource Management-I

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) I 19-12-2023 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM ECO1727 Economics-I Principles of Economics)

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) I 21-12-2023 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM SLL1701 Law of Tort

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) III 12-12-2023 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM FIN2771 Financial Markets

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) III 14-12-2023 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLL2706 Law of Crimes Paper II Cr.P.C.)

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) III 18-12-2023 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM HRM2707 Human Reources mangment-III

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) III 20-12-2023 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLL2705 Constitutional Law-I

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) IX 12-12-2023 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLO5705 Conflict of Laws
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60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) IX 14-12-2023 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLO5706 Consumer and Competition Law

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) V 05-12-2023 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLL3711 Family Law-I

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) V 07-12-2023 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM FIN3772 Financial Analysis

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) V 09-12-2023 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLL3714 Company Law

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) V 11-12-2023 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLL3713 Law of Evidence

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) V 15-12-2023 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLL3712 Jurisprudence

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) VII 05-12-2023 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLL4719 Labour and Industrial Laws-I

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) VII 07-12-2023 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLC4701 Alternate Dispute Resolution

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) VII 15-12-2023 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLL4718 Administrative Law

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) VII 18-12-2023 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLH4730 History and Evolution of Constitutional Law

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) VII 18-12-2023 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLH4760 Copyright & Allied Rights

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) VII 19-12-2023 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLH4780 UNCITRAL and International Commercial Arbitration

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) VII 20-12-2023 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLH4731 The Law of Fundamental Rights and Law of Writs

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) VII 21-12-2023 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLH4781 International Commercial Arbitration - Indian perspective

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) VII 21-12-2023 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLH4740 Criminology, Penology and Victimology

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) VII 21-12-2023 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLH4750 Capital Market Regulation

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) VII 22-12-2023 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLH4751 Corporate Finance

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) VII 22-12-2023 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLH4761 Trademarks & Trade Secrets

60403 Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Law (Honours) VII 23-12-2023 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLH4741 International Criminal Justice System

60402 Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Law (Honours) I 05-12-2023 01:00 PM To 02:30 PM FIN1707 Introduction of Accounting
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60402 Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Law (Honours) I 11-12-2023 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM SLE1701 English Paper I: Law and Language

60402 Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Law (Honours) I 15-12-2023 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM FIN1709 Managment Accounting-I

60402 Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Law (Honours) I 19-12-2023 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM ECO1727 Economics-I Principles of Economics)

60402 Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Law (Honours) I 21-12-2023 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM SLL1701 Law of Tort

60402 Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Law (Honours) I 23-12-2023 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM SLL1702 Law of Contract

60402 Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Law (Honours) III 12-12-2023 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM WCM2714 Working Capital Management

60402 Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Law (Honours) III 14-12-2023 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLL2706 Law of Crimes Paper II Cr.P.C.)

60402 Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Law (Honours) III 18-12-2023 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM FIN2713 Managment Accounting-III

60402 Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Law (Honours) III 20-12-2023 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLL2705 Constitutional Law-I

60402 Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Law (Honours) IX 12-12-2023 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLO5705 Conflict of Laws

60402 Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Law (Honours) IX 14-12-2023 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLO5706 Consumer and Competition Law

60402 Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Law (Honours) IX 21-12-2023 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLH4750 Capital Market Regulation

60402 Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Law (Honours) IX 22-12-2023 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLH4751 Corporate Finance

60402 Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Law (Honours) V 05-12-2023 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLL3711 Family Law-I

60402 Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Law (Honours) V 07-12-2023 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM FIN 3771 Auditing

60402 Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Law (Honours) V 09-12-2023 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLL3714 Company Law

60402 Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Law (Honours) V 11-12-2023 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLL3713 Law of Evidence

60402 Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Law (Honours) V 15-12-2023 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLL3712 Jurisprudence

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) I 05-12-2023 01:00 PM To 02:30 PM SLL1703 Law of Crimes Paper I Penal Code)

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) I 11-12-2023 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM SEC-1 Reserach & Computer Skills
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60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) I 15-12-2023 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM SLL3711 Family Law-I

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) I 19-12-2023 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM SLL2705A Constitutional Law-I

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) I 21-12-2023 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM SLL1701 Law of Tort

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) I 23-12-2023 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM SLL1702 Law of Contract

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) III 05-12-2023 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLL4719 Labour and Industrial Laws-I

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) III 07-12-2023 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLC4701 Alternate Dispute Resolution

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) III 09-12-2023 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLL3714 Company Law

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) III 11-12-2023 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLL3713 Law of Evidence

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) III 14-12-2023 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLL2706 Law of Crimes Paper II Cr.P.C.)

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) III 18-12-2023 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLH4730 History and Evolution of Constitutional Law

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) III 18-12-2023 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLH4760 Copyright & Allied Rights

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) III 19-12-2023 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLH4780 UNCITRAL and International Commercial Arbitration

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) III 20-12-2023 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLH4731 The Law of Fundamental Rights and Law of Writs

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) III 21-12-2023 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLH4781 International Commercial Arbitration - Indian perspective

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) III 21-12-2023 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLH4740 Criminology, Penology and Victimology

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) III 21-12-2023 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLH4750 Capital Market Regulation

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) III 22-12-2023 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLH4751 Corporate Finance

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) III 22-12-2023 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLH4761 Trademarks & Trade Secrets

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) III 23-12-2023 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLH4741 International Criminal Justice System

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) V 05-12-2023 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLH4745

Legal aspects of Block Chain, Cloud Computing and Artificial 

Intelligence

Prepared By: Date of Published: 14-11-2023 Controller of ExaminationS



GD Goenka University
Date Sheet of School of Law (SOL)

End Term Examination Odd Semster Academic Year 2023-24

Degree 

Code Program Full Name Semester Exam Date Time of Exam

Course

 Code Course Title

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) V 05-12-2023 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLH4755 Laws of Insolvency and Bankruptcy

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) V 07-12-2023 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLC5704 Professional Ethics & Professional Accounting System

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) V 09-12-2023 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM DSE 03 Forest Law

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) V 09-12-2023 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM DSE01 Law and Women

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) V 11-12-2023 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLH4744 Cyber Forensics & Cyber Security

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) V 11-12-2023 09:30 AM To 12:30 PM SLH4754 Corporate Governance

60201 Bachelor of Law (Honours) V 15-12-2023 01:00 PM To 04:00 PM SLL4718 Administrative Law

60301 Master of Laws I 04-12-2023 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM SLL6701 Research Method and Legal Writing

60301 Master of Laws I 06-12-2023 09:30 AM To 11:00 AM SLL6702 Comparative Systems of Governance

60301 Master of Laws I 08-12-2023 01:00 PM To 02:30 PM SLL6703 Law and Justice In a Globalizing World
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